USFWS Science Committee Members

Gabriela Chavarria, PhD
Science Advisor to the Director
gabriela_chavarria@fws.gov

Rick Coleman, PhD

Assistant Regional Director for Refuges,
Partners for Fish and Wildlife, Region 6;
FWS Scientific Integrity Officer
rick_coleman@fws.gov

Megan Cook, MS

Assistant to the Science Advisor;
Presidential Management Fellow
megan_cook@fws.gov

Ken Elowe, PhD

Assistant Regional Director for Science
Applications, Region 5
ken_elowe@fws.gov

Ed Espinoza, PhD

Deputy Director, National Fish and Wildlife
Forensic Laboratory

ed_espinoza@fws.gov

Al Fisher, PhD

Chief - Branch of Data and Systems
Services, Information Resources and
Technology Management
alan_fisher@fws.gov

Glenn Gravatt

Chief of Conservation Science and Policy
Training, National Conservation Training
Center

glenn_gravatt@fws.gov

Socheata Lor, PhD

Inventory and Monitoring Coordinator,
Region 6

socheata_lor@fws.gov

Mike Millard, PhD
Director, Northeast Fishery Center
mike_millard@fws.gov

Ralph Morgenweck, PhD
Senior Science Advisor;

DOI Scientific Integrity Officer
ralph_morgenweck@fws.gov

Joel Reynolds, PhD

Science Coordinator, Western Alaska
Landscape Conservation Cooperative
joel_reynolds@fws.gov

Tom Roffe, PhD, DVM
Chief of Wildlife Health
thomas_roffe@fws.gov

Emily Silverman, PhD

Statistician, Population & Habitat
Assessment Branch, Division of Migratory
Bird Management
emily_silverman@fws.gov

John K. Wenburg, PhD

Director, Conservation Genetics Laboratory,
Region 7

john_wenburg@fws.gov

Directorate Oversight Committee Members

Gabriela Chavarria, PhD, Science Advisor to the Director

Bryan Arroyo, Assistant Director of Fisheries and Habitat Conservation

Hannibal Bolton, Assistant Director of Wildlife and Sport Fish Restoration Programs

Geoff Haskett, Regional Director, Region 7

Tom Melius, Regional Director, Region 3



